
Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 6
Peterborough - Hampton

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0555 0615 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135

Woodston Drill Hall 0602 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022 1042 1102 1122 1142

Hampton Serpentine Green 0610 0630 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150

Hampton College 0615 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1155 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735

Woodston Drill Hall 1202 1222 1242 1302 1322 1342 1402 1422 1442 1502 1522 1542 1602 1622 1642 1702 1722 1742

Hampton Serpentine Green 1210 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750

Hampton College 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1755 1825 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 1802 1832 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 1810 1840 1910 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton College 1815 1845 1915 2012 2112 2212 2312



SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235

Woodston Drill Hall 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022 1042 1102 1122 1142 1202 1222 1242

Hampton Serpentine Green 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250

Hampton College 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755 1825 1855

Woodston Drill Hall 1302 1322 1342 1402 1422 1442 1502 1522 1542 1602 1622 1642 1702 1722 1742 1802 1832 1902

Hampton Serpentine Green 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1840 1910

Hampton College 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755 1815 1845 1915

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6

Trip Note Code

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton College 2012 2112 2212 2312

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

Woodston Drill Hall 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610

Hampton College 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313



Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 6
Hampton - Peterborough

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 0615 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155

Hampton Hargate Centre 0624 0644 0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0844 0905 0925 0945 1005 1025 1045 1105 1125 1145 1205

Hampton Serpentine Green 0632 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0913 0933 0953 1013 1033 1053 1113 1133 1153 1213

Woodston Drill Hall 0639 0659 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0920 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220

Peterborough Rail Stn 0646 0706 0726 0746 0806 0826 0846

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0911 0932 0952 1012 1032 1052 1112 1132 1152 1212 1232

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 1215 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755

Hampton Hargate Centre 1225 1245 1305 1325 1345 1405 1425 1445 1505 1525 1545 1605 1625 1645 1705 1725 1745 1805

Hampton Serpentine Green 1233 1253 1313 1333 1353 1413 1433 1453 1513 1533 1553 1613 1633 1653 1713 1733 1753 1813

Woodston Drill Hall 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400 1420 1440 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820

Peterborough Rail Stn

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1252 1312 1332 1352 1412 1432 1452 1512 1532 1552 1612 1632 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812 1832

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Trip Note Code

Hampton College 1815 1845 1915 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 1825 1855 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 1833 1903 1933 2024 2124 2224 2324

Woodston Drill Hall 1840 1910 1940 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Stn

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1852 1922 1952 2035 2135 2235 2335



SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255

Hampton Hargate Centre 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0855 0925 0945 1005 1025 1045 1105 1125 1145 1205 1225 1245 1305

Hampton Serpentine Green 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0903 0933 0953 1013 1033 1053 1113 1133 1153 1213 1233 1253 1313

Woodston Drill Hall 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0910 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320

Peterborough Rail Stn 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0652 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1012 1032 1052 1112 1132 1152 1212 1232 1252 1312 1332

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755 1815 1845 1915

Hampton Hargate Centre 1325 1345 1405 1425 1445 1505 1525 1545 1605 1625 1645 1705 1725 1745 1805 1825 1855 1925

Hampton Serpentine Green 1333 1353 1413 1433 1453 1513 1533 1553 1613 1633 1653 1713 1733 1753 1813 1833 1903 1933

Woodston Drill Hall 1340 1400 1420 1440 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1840 1910 1940

Peterborough Rail Stn

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 1352 1412 1432 1452 1512 1532 1552 1612 1632 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812 1832 1852 1922 1952

SATURDAY

Service No 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 2024 2124 2224 2324

Woodston Drill Hall 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Stn

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 2035 2135 2235 2335

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton College 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate Centre 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1722 1822 1922 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632

Woodston Drill Hall 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1737 1837 1937 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Stn

Queensgate Bus Stn 8 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1747 1847 1947 2035 2135 2235 2335


